	紅10票價表 (Fares of R10)

	上排為電子票證票價；下排為現金票價
The upper side indicates payment by IC cards; The lower side indicates payment by cash

	花園(1)
	0
	0
	8
	17
	20
	41
	46
	57

	26
	關廟(2)
	0
	3
	11
	15
	36
	41
	51

	26
	26
	歸仁(3)
	0
	0
	0
	21
	26
	36

	34
	29
	26
	仁德(4)
	0
	0
	7
	12
	22

	43
	37
	26
	26
	太子廟(5)
	0
	0
	3
	14

	46
	41
	26
	26
	26
	大灣(6)
	0
	0
	11

	67
	62
	47
	33
	26
	26
	永康(7)
	0
	0

	72
	67
	52
	38
	29
	26
	26
	二王(8)
	0

	83
	77
	62
	48
	40
	37
	26
	26
	奇美醫院(9)

	(1): Huayuan
(2): Guanmiao
(3): Gueiren
	(4): Rende
(5): Taizih Temple
(6): Dawan
	(7): Yongkang
(8): Erwang
(9): Chi Mei Medical Center



	紅10站牌資訊 (Bus Stop Info. of R10)

	票價站
Fare Section
	站牌名稱
Bus Stop
	站牌英譯
Bus Stop(English)
	站牌代碼 Bus Stop Code

	
	
	
	去程 Outward
	返程 Return

	花園
Huayuan
	關廟轉運站
	Guanmiao Bus Station
	3347
	3347

	
	北勢里活動中心
	Beishih Vil. Community Center
	1465
	1466

	
	北勢蔗場
	Beishih Jhechang
	2059
	2060

	關廟
Guanmiao
	關廟區公所
	Guanmiao District Office
	8135
	8159

	
	北勢里
	Beishih Vil.
	3302
	2001

	
	得玉興書局
	Deyusing Books
	8136
	8158

	
	中山路
	Jhongshan Rd.
	8137
	未停靠 No service

	
	關廟國中
	Guanmiao Junior High School
	1534
	1533

	
	大亞公司
	Ta Ya Electric Wire & Cable Co. Ltd.
	1535
	1532

	歸仁
Gueiren
	歸仁交流道
	Gueiren Interchange
	8377
	8376

	
	修元堂
	Siouyuan Temple
	1537
	1530

	
	看東里
	Kandong Vil.
	1538
	1529

	
	善化寺
	Shanhua Temple
	8157
	8138

	
	歸仁文化中心
	Gueiren Cultural Center
	8943
	8942

	
	歸仁市場
	Gueiren Market
	8493
	8492

	
	歸仁區公所
	Gueiren District Office
	1541
	1526

	
	後市
	Houshih
	1542
	1525

	
	姓李仔
	Singlizai
	1543
	1524

	
	南保
	Nanbao
	1544
	1523

	
	南興里
	Nansing Vil.
	8378
	8375

	
	上帝廟
	Jade Emperor Temple
	1546
	1521

	仁德
Rende
	台39路口
	Taiwan Provincial Highway 39 Intersection
	1547
	1520

	
	林仔
	Linzai
	1548
	1519

	
	義林一街口
	Yilin 1st St. Intersection
	8379
	8374

	
	慈濟台南分會
	Tzu Chi, Tainan Branch
	1550
	1517

	
	鍾厝
	Jhongcuo
	1551
	1516

	
	仁義里
	Renyi Vil.
	1552
	1515

	
	仁德
	Rende
	6208
	6205

	
	仁德區公所
	Rende District Office
	8139
	8156

	
	一甲廟路口
	Yijia Temple Rd. Intersection
	8140
	8155

	
	漢平公司
	Hanping Corp.
	8141
	8154

	太子廟
Taizih Temple
	土庫
	Tuku
	8142
	8153

	
	太子廟
	Taizih Temple
	2004
	2031

	大灣
Dawan
	大灣
	Dawan
	8571
	8572

	
	大灣天公廟
	Dawan Tiangong Temple
	8477
	8478

	
	下巷仔
	Siasiangzih
	8143
	8152

	
	永大、民族路口
	Yongda Rd.＆ Minzu Rd.
	8144
	8151

	
	永大公園
	Yongda Park
	8145
	8150

	
	永大夜市
	Yongda Night Market
	8446
	8459

	永康
Yongkang
	國通汽車公司
	Guotong Car Company
	8146
	8149

	
	永康(永大路)
	Yongkang(Yongda Rd.)
	8392
	8395

	
	永大路埔聖街口
	Yongda Rd. & Pusheng St.
	8447
	8458

	
	埔園里
	Puyuan Vil.
	8393
	8394

	
	龍橋站
	Longciao Stop
	2676
	2677

	
	龍中公園
	Longjhong Park
	2680
	2681

	
	永康火車站
	Yongkang Train Station
	3052
	3052

	
	自強路口
	Zihciang Rd. Intersection
	8775
	8776

	
	永康農會
	Yongkang Farmers’ Assn.
	5123
	5110

	
	南大附中
	ASHS NUTN
	5124
	5109

	二王
Erwang
	二王
	Erwang
	5125
	5108

	
	康福新城
	Kangfu Housing Complex
	5126
	5107

	
	中興
	Jhongsing
	5127
	5106

	
	臺南市立圖書館
	Tainan Public Library
	2101
	2101

	
	南工社區
	Nangong Community
	5128
	5105

	
	臺南高工
	National Tainan Industrial High School
	0551
	8611

	奇美醫院
Chi Mei Medical Center
	大橋
	Daciao
	0552
	0511

	
	奇美醫院
	Chi Mei Medical Center
	0553
	0510




